EasySense_PLt-17225DS_SNH200 DS  01/18  page 1 of 10
Pre
lim
in
ary
Philips EasySense for high bay is the ideal solution for per-fixture
control of new light fixtures for industrial high bay applications. It
combines occupancy sensing, daylight harvesting and task tuning in

Digital Interface Xitanium SR
Other
Wireless Protocol Zigbee, IEEE 802.15.4
Encryption AES-128
No. Drivers per Sensor 4 max. (SR drivers only)
Max Distance Switch-to-First Sensor 50ft/15m line-of-site
Max Distance Sensor-to-Sensor 50ft/15m line-of-sight
No. Sensors per Group  40 max.
No. of Zones per Group 6 max.
No. Sensors per Zone 40 max.
No. Switches per Group/Sensor 5 max.
Mounting Height	 15 to 52.5ft / 4.5m to 16m
Field Configuration via NFC or IR, parameters set via Philips field apps; Configuration via IR requires a specific IR dongle
from Philips
Driver Model Number Description
XI040C110V054VPT1 Xitanium 40W 0.1-1.1A 27-54V 120-277V SR
XI075C200V054VPT1 Xitanium 75W 0.1-2.0A 27-54V 120-277V SR
XI075C070V118VSY1 Xitanium 75W 0.07-0.70A 43-118V 120-277V SR with AUX
XI075C105V079VSY1 Xitanium 75W 0.105-1.05A 32-79V 120-277V SR with AUX
XI095C275V054VPF1 Xitanium 95W 0.03-2.75A 27-54V 120-277V SR
XI095C275V054VSF1 Xitanium 95W 0.03-2.75A 27-54V 120-277V SR with AUX
XI150C070V235VSF1 Xitanium 150W 0.07-0.70A 78-235V 120-277V SR with AUX
XI150C105V157VSF1 Xitanium 150W 0.105-1.05A 44-157V 120-277V SR with AUX
Specifications available at www.philips.com/xitaniumsr/na.
EasySense_PLt-17225DS_SNH200 DS  01/18  page 4 of 10